
520
700

920*

440
1100

360

45003000

850

350*

3200

630

1500

3300

470

4700*

1100

10000*

580

4200*

4100*

1200
650

4500
3800

270

5700

9500

SALEM

VIOLA

SPRING

BEND
HORSESHOE

Village
Cherokee

MAMMOTH

_______LEGEND

* = COUNT MADE IN ADJOINING COUNTY
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